Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday

Black/SM - 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:22:20

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 47.786 +1.263 12:26:35470 3 47.208 +0.546 12:25:33.849
(17) Brian Hoegsberg Jensen 5 47.651 +1.128 12:27:23121 4 57.583 +10.921 12:26:31.432
46.983 +2.033 12:25:21.252 6 47.129 +0.606 12:28:10.250 5 53.720 +7.058 12:27:25.152
2 45.886 +0.936 12:26:07.138 7 47.330 +0.807 12:28:57.580 6 47517 +0.855 12:28:12.669
3 46.901 +1.951 12:26:54.039 8 47.270 +0.747 12:29:44.850 7 51.329 +4.667 12:29:03.998
4 45531 +0.581 12:27:39.570 9 48.168 +1.645 12:30:33.018 8 46.707 +0.045 12:29:50.705
5 45.192 +0.242 12:28:24.762 10 47.259 +0.736 12:31:20.277 9 46.662 12:30:37.367
6 45.367 +0.417 12:29:10.129 " 46.670 +0.147 12:32:06.947 10 47.359 +0.697 12:31:24.726
7 45.893 +0.943 12:29:56.022 12 47.841 +1.318 12:32:54.788 1 54696 +8.034 12:32:19.422
8 44974 +0.024 12:30:40.996 13 46.991 +0.468 12:33:41779 12 1:01.780 +15.118 12:33:21.202
9 45778 +0.828 12:31:26.774 14 47.665 +1.142 12:34:29.444
10 45.139 +0.189 12:32:11.913 15 46.892 +0.369 12:35:16.336 (206) Rene Salling
1 45.580 +0.630 12:32:57.493 16 46.873 +0.350 12:36:03.209 1 50.884 +4.067 12:27:24.479
12 44.950 12:33:42.443 17 46.557 +0.034 12:36:49.766 2 50.216 +3.399 12:28:14.695
13 45.966 +1.016 12:34:28.409 18 46.711 +0.188 12:37:36477 3 49.810 +2.993 12:29:04.505
14 45.291 +0.341 12:35:13.700 19 46.523 12:38:23.000 4 47.615 +0.798 12:29:52.120
15 44.989 +0.039 12:35:58.689 20 46.681 +0.158 12:39:09.681 5 47.987 +1.170 12:30:40.107
16 46.582 1632 12:36:45.271 21 47.099 +0.576 12:39:56.780 6 51.798 +4.981 12:31:31.905
17 45.889 +0.939 12:37:31.160 7 47.357 +0.540 12:32:19.262
18 45278 +0.328 12:38:16.438 (69) Allan Blach 8 47.722 +0.905 12:33:06.984
19 46.154 +1.204 12:39:02.592 1 50.570 +4.008 12:24:04014 9 48.462 +1.645 12:33:55.446
20 45.654 +0.704 12:39:48.246 2 47.833 +1.27 12:24:51.847 10 48.634 +1.817 12:34:44.080
3 46.879 +0.317 12:25:38.726 1 47.009 +0.192 12:35:31.089
(82) Mikkel Ebelze 4 47.101 +0.539 12:26:25.827 12 47.200 +0.383 12:36:18.289
1 51.463 +5.828 12:24:13274 5 47.741 +1.179 12:27:13.568 13 46.882 +0.065 12:37:05.171
2 48.692 +3.057 12:25:01.966 6 47.526 +0.964 12:28:01.094 14 47.405 +0.588 12:37:52.576
3 48.817 +3.182 12:25:50.783 7 47.470 +0.908 12:28:48.564 15 47.154 +0.337 12:38:39.730
4 46.720 +1.085 12:26:37.503 8 47.834 +1.272 12:29:36.398 16 46.817 12:39:26.547
5 47.372 +1.737 12:27:24.875 9 47.337 +0.775 12:30:23735 17 48.464 +1.647 12:40:15.011
6 48.539 +2.904 12:28:13414 10 47.232 +0.670 12:31:10.967
7 45.954 +0.319 12:28:59.368 " 46.992 +0.430 12:31:57.959 (74) jannielsen
8 45.780 +0.145 12:29:45.148 12 47.456 +0.8%4 12:32:45415 1 52202 +2.360 12:24:10560
9 46.255 +0.620 12:30:31.403 13 47.619 +1.057 12:33:33.034 2 50.871 +1.029 12:25:01.431
10 45.708 +0.073 12:31:17.111 14 47.049 +0.487 12:34:20.083 3 50.833 +0.991 12:25:52.264
11 45.635 12:32:02.746 15 46.955 +0.393 12:35:07.038 4 50.359 +0.517 12:26:42.623
16 46.562 12:35:53.600 5 50.450 +0.608 12:27:33.073
(22) Anders Dalsgaard 17 47.178 +0.616 12:36:40.778 6 50.097 +0.255 12:28:23170
1 50.537 4429 12:24:03657 18 47.001 +0.439 12:37:27.779 7 50.555 +0.713 12:29:13.725
2 1:12602 +26.494 12:25:16.259 19 47.306 +0.744 12:38:15.085 8 50578 +0.736 12:30:04.303
3 46.926 +0.818 12:26:03.185 20 47.248 +0.686 12:39:02.333 9 49.968 +0.126 12:30:54.271
4 47287 +1.179 12:26:50472 21 47.592 +1.030 12:39:49.925 10 49.842 12:31:44.113
5 46.599 +0.491 12:27:37.071 1 50.112 +0.270 12:32:34.225
6 59.053 +12945 12:28:36.124 (50) Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 12 50.741 +0.899 12:33:24.966
7 46.183 +0.075 12:29:22.307 1 48.222 +1.591 12:23:52.530
8 46.378 +0.270 12:30:08.685 2 47.656 +1.025 12:24:40.186 (576) Gregers Sgrensen
9 46.108 12:30:54.793 3 47.067 +0.436 12:25:27.253 1 53.793 +2.035 12:24:22704
10 49.603 +3.495 12:31:44.396 4 48.356 +1.725 12:26:15.609 2 51.758 12:25:14.462
11 47.698 +1.590 12:32:32.094 5 47.994 +1.363 12:27:03603 3 53.924 +2.166 12:26:08.386
6 50.116 +3.485 12:27:53.719 4 52.660 +0.902 12:27:01.046
(34) Mads Dalsgard 7 48.128 +1.497 12:28:41.847 5 53.653 +1.895 12:27:54.699
1 54.690 +8.246 12:24:21.889 8 48.356 +1.725 12:29:30.203 6 52.885 +1.127 12:28:47.584
2 51.032 +4.588 12:25:12.921 9 48.256 +1.625 12:30:18459 7 52.861 +1.103 12:29:40.445
3 49.525 +3.081 12:26:02.446 10 47412 +0.781 12:31:05.871 8 53.582 +1.824 12:30:34.027
4 47595 +1.151 12:26:50.041 11 49.193 +2.562 12:31:55.064
5 46.615 40471 12:27:36.656 12 47.694 +1.063 12:32:42.758
6 46.677 +0.233 12:28:23.333 13 1:40.357 +53.726 12:34:23.115
7 46.444 12:20:09.777 14 47.335 +0.704 12:35:10.450
8 47.097 +0.653 12:29:56.874 15 47.247 +0.616 12:35:57.697
9 46.520 +0.076 12:30:43.394 16 46.639 +0.008 12:36:44.336
10 48.843 +2.399 12:31:32.237 17 46.631 12:37:30.967
11 47.884 +1.440 12:32:20.121 18 47.623 +0.992 12:38:18.590
19 47.224 +0.593 12:39:05.814
(25) Thomas Jergensen OB33
1 49.196 12673 12:24:11.278 (100) Henrik Skovgaard Serensen
5 48617 2004 12:24:59.895 1 47.322 +0.660 12:23:55.689
3 47.789 +1.266 12:25:47.684 2 50.952 +4.290 12:24:46.641
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits
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